
IATC Senior All-Star Men - 5K

DMACC Campus - Ankeny, IA

Nov. 5, 2011

Partly Sunny & 54, Wind SSE 15-25 mph

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific

individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Southeast               24   1   2   4   6  11  12  17    16:23    0:50

  2 Northwest               37   3   7   8   9  10  18  21    16:36    0:26

  3 Southwest               85   5  14  20  22  24  27  28    16:59    0:37

  4 Northeast               86  13  15  16  19  23  25  26    16:57    0:22

Individuals

 PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

1. Southeast

    1  Zach Buchheit, Pella                       15:57    5:08

    2  Matt Butler, Bettendorf                    16:10    5:12

    4  Nate Carr, Grinnell-Newberg                16:26    5:17

    6  Tanner Wanders, North Mahaska              16:37    5:21

   11  Conner Smock, Mount Vernon-Lisbon          16:46    5:24

   12  Zachary May, Mount Pleasant                16:47    5:24

   17  Chase Hamilton, West Liberty               16:54    5:26

Total Time = 81:55     Total Places = 24

2. Northwest

    3  Jack Espeset, Ames                         16:20    5:15

    7  Caleb Bakker, Unity Christian              16:38    5:21

    8  Nick Yaeger, Boone                         16:39    5:21

    9  Riley Wattier, Waukee                      16:40    5:22

   10  Keith Byers, Spirit Lake                   16:45    5:23

   18  Jackson Griffith, Ames                     16:56    5:27
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   21  Adam Sohl, George-Little Rock              17:07    5:30

Total Time = 83:01     Total Places = 37

3. Southwest

    5  Thad Subra, North Polk                     16:35    5:20

   14  Mason Powers, Gilbert                      16:50    5:25

   20  Mark Abrams, Glenwood                      17:06    5:30

   22  John Gunderson, Riverside                  17:09    5:31

   24  Ted Hanson, Maple Valley Anthon-O          17:12    5:32

   27  Andy Mayes, Gilbert                        17:30    5:38

   28  Kadin Wright, Thomas Jefferson             17:43    5:42

Total Time = 84:51     Total Places = 85

4. Northeast

   13  Tyler Chlystun, Linn-Mar                   16:48    5:24

   15  Bryce Poellet, Linn-Mar                    16:51    5:25

   16  Taylor Mueller, C R. Jefferson             16:52    5:26

   19  Ben Schueler, Xavier                       17:03    5:29

   23  Brandon Nelson, South Tama                 17:10    5:31

   25  Matt Bowman, Ne Gooselake                  17:23    5:35

   26  Matthew Simon, Linn-Mar                    17:24    5:36

Total Time = 84:42     Total Places = 86

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Zach Buchheit, Pella                       15:57    5:08  Southeast            

    2     2  Matt Butler, Bettendorf                    16:10    5:12  Southeast            

    3     3  Jack Espeset, Ames                         16:20    5:15  Northwest            

    4     4  Nate Carr, Grinnell-Newberg                16:26    5:17  Southeast            

    5     5  Thad Subra, North Polk                     16:35    5:20  Southwest            

    6     6  Tanner Wanders, North Mahaska              16:37    5:21  Southeast            

    7     7  Caleb Bakker, Unity Christian              16:38    5:21  Northwest            

    8     8  Nick Yaeger, Boone                         16:39    5:21  Northwest            

    9     9  Riley Wattier, Waukee                      16:40    5:22  Northwest            

   10    10  Keith Byers, Spirit Lake                   16:45    5:23  Northwest            

   11    11  Conner Smock, Mount Vernon-Lisbon          16:46    5:24  Southeast            

   12    12  Zachary May, Mount Pleasant                16:47    5:24  Southeast            

   13    13  Tyler Chlystun, Linn-Mar                   16:48    5:24  Northeast            

   14    14  Mason Powers, Gilbert                      16:50    5:25  Southwest            

   15    15  Bryce Poellet, Linn-Mar                    16:51    5:25  Northeast            

   16    16  Taylor Mueller, C R. Jefferson             16:52    5:26  Northeast            

   17    17  Chase Hamilton, West Liberty               16:54    5:26  Southeast            

   18    18  Jackson Griffith, Ames                     16:56    5:27  Northwest            

   19        Alex Ropes, Pella                          17:01    5:28  Southeast            

   20    19  Ben Schueler, Xavier                       17:03    5:29  Northeast            

   21    20  Mark Abrams, Glenwood                      17:06    5:30  Southwest            
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   22    21  Adam Sohl, George-Little Rock              17:07    5:30  Northwest            

   23        Matthew Poss, Johnston                     17:08    5:31  Northwest            

   24        Kyle Anderson, Moc-Floyd Valley            17:08    5:31  Northwest            

   25    22  John Gunderson, Riverside                  17:09    5:31  Southwest            

   26    23  Brandon Nelson, South Tama                 17:10    5:31  Northeast            

   27        Peter Schwartz, Mid-Prairie                17:10    5:31  Southeast            

   28    24  Ted Hanson, Maple Valley Anthon-O          17:12    5:32  Southwest            

   29        Colter Hentzel, Fort Madison               17:13    5:32  Southeast            

   30    25  Matt Bowman, Ne Gooselake                  17:23    5:35  Northeast            

   31    26  Matthew Simon, Linn-Mar                    17:24    5:36  Northeast            

   32        Kevin Klobassa, Nashua-Plainfield          17:27    5:37  Northeast            

   33        Scott Hansen, Boone                        17:29    5:38  Northwest            

   34    27  Andy Mayes, Gilbert                        17:30    5:38  Southwest            

   35        Lance Steward, East Marshall               17:31    5:38  Northeast            

   36        Sloan Beninga, Dike-New Hartford           17:34    5:39  Northeast            

   37        Kaleb Kiger, Humboldt                      17:36    5:40  Northwest            

   38        Tukker Bogaard, Pella                      17:36    5:40  Southeast            

   39        Andrew Laird, Webster City                 17:37    5:40  Northwest            

   40        Nick Olthoff, Humboldt                     17:38    5:40  Northwest            

   41        Isaiah Lancaster, Osage                    17:39    5:41  Northeast            

   42        Brandon Decker, Linn-Mar                   17:40    5:41  Northeast            

   43        Alex Clark, Boone                          17:41    5:41  Northwest            

   44        Alex Hershey, Johnston                     17:42    5:42  Northwest            

   45    28  Kadin Wright, Thomas Jefferson             17:43    5:42  Southwest            

   46        Mitchell Ten Napel, Unity Christian        17:45    5:43  Northwest            

   47        Nathan Reichert, Unity Christian           17:46    5:43  Northwest            

   48        Mitchell McDonough, Moc-Floyd Valley       17:54    5:45  Northwest            

   49        Nathan Davis, Clarion-Goldfield            17:55    5:46  Northwest            

   50        Tyler Walker, Centerville                  17:56    5:46  Southeast            

   51        Tom Lensing, Dowling Catholic              17:59    5:47  Southwest            

   52        John Paul Sevcik, Cedar Falls              18:01    5:48  Northeast            

   53        Chris Schreck, Ankeny                      18:02    5:48  Northwest            

   54        Ryan Andersen, Linn-Mar                    18:02    5:48  Northeast            

   55        Sean Koopman, C R. Prairie                 18:03    5:48  Northeast            

   56        Matt Mayer, Gehlen Catholic                18:04    5:49  Northwest            

   57        Blair Burdt, C R. Washington               18:08    5:50  Northeast            

   58        John Jurgens, D M. Roosevelt               18:10    5:51  Southwest            

   59        Nathan Kluender, Humboldt                  18:20    5:54  Northwest            

   60        Derek Turner, Webster City                 18:20    5:54  Northwest            

   61        Walter Turnmeyer, Davenport Central        18:21    5:54  Southeast            

   62        Ray Quiroz, Columbus Community             18:21    5:54  Southeast            

   63        Ben Cunningham, Grinnell                   18:22    5:55  Southeast            

   64        Jordan Murray, Central Clinton-DeWit       18:23    5:55  Southeast            

   65        Derek Wheatley, C R. Prairie               18:23    5:55  Northeast            

   66        Travis Gorsch, Williamsburg                18:24    5:55  Southeast            

   67        Jonathan Shuka, Gilbert                    18:24    5:55  Southwest            

   68        Kyle Miller, Tipton                        18:25    5:56  Southeast            

   69        Ethan Datwyler, Albia                      18:28    5:56  Southwest            

   70        Dylan Bailey, Maple Valley Anthon-O        18:29    5:57  Southwest            
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   71        Austin Habel, Edgewood-Colesburg           18:32    5:58  Northeast            

   72        Ryan Randall, Osage                        18:34    5:58  Northeast            

   73        Gary Blackford, Thomas Jefferson           18:35    5:59  Southwest            

   74        Jesse Overman, Anamosa                     18:36    5:59  Northeast            

   75        Taylor Tuel, Tri-Center                    18:37    5:59  Southwest            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   76        Colton Sanchez, Williamsburg               18:38    6:00  Southeast            

   77        Ian Darland, Dike-New Hartford             18:39    6:00  Northeast            

   78        Austin Delp, Alta-Aurelia                  18:39    6:00  Northwest            

   79        Evgeney Kolyvanov, City High               18:40    6:00  Southeast            

   80        Luke Powell, Creston                       18:40    6:00  Southwest            

   81        Ben Ostendorf, Madrid                      18:41    6:01  Southwest            

   82        Tyler Cumberland, Abraham Lincoln          18:42    6:01  Southwest            

   83        Jacob Baker, Clear Lake                    18:42    6:01  Northwest            

   84        Matt Volkens, Central Clinton-DeWit        18:43    6:01  Southeast            

   85        Blake Zomermaand, Unity Christian          18:44    6:01  Northwest            

   86        Scott McKillip, Davenport Central          18:50    6:04  Southeast            

   87        Adam Medick, North Polk                    18:54    6:05  Southwest            

   88        Logan Kahler, Boone                        18:59    6:06  Northwest            

   89        Kyle McGlade, Thomas Jefferson             19:05    6:08  Southwest            

   90        Pascal Oosterik, Glenwood                  19:06    6:09  Southwest            

   91        Josh Cobb, Panorama                        19:07    6:09  Southwest            

   92        Joseph Earney, Charles City                19:10    6:10  Northeast            

   93        Jonathan Martin, Ottumwa                   19:17    6:12  Southeast            

   94        Brad Stokes, Thomas Jefferson              19:24    6:14  Southwest            

   95        Logan Reinig, Missouri Valley              19:36    6:18  Southwest            

   96        Connor Dilger, East Marshall               19:37    6:19  Northeast            

   97        Weston Van De Berg, Unity Christian        19:39    6:19  Northwest            

   98        Jeff Hadden, Southeast Polk                19:49    6:23  Southwest            

   99        Will Smith, GmG                            19:49    6:23  Northeast            

  100        Erik McCoy, City High                      20:01    6:27  Southeast            

  101        D J. Martin, City High                     20:02    6:27  Southeast            

  102        Liam Hartley, I C. Regina                  20:03    6:27  Southeast            

  103        Nick Brune, C R. Prairie                   20:06    6:28  Northeast            

  104        Colton Dunning, Pekin                      20:12    6:30  Southeast            

  105        Timothy Murray, Pekin                      20:30    6:36  Southeast            

  106        Nathan Ryan, City High                     20:36    6:38  Southeast            

  107        Brady Allen, Union Laport City             20:42    6:40  Northeast            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

  108        Stratton Bond, Pekin                       21:52    7:02  Southeast            

  109        Zach Bolton, C R. Prairie                  22:37    7:17  Northeast            

  110        Johnny Hadish, Ames                        22:38    7:17  Northwest            

  111        Bryce Plew, Johnston                       24:07    7:45  Northwest            
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Return to home page.
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